Hello Assisted Living

“~

KEY:

AL- Assisted Living

BW- Breeze Way

CR- Cardinal Room
ALDR-Dining Room

FE- Front Entrance

HP- Herbies Place
RR-Residents Room
MPR-multi-Purpose Room

FYI: This calendar is subject to

cancellation or changes due to
unforeseen circumstances.

Monday, September 1°*

Tuesday, September 2"
9:30 Flex & Balance-AL

10:30 Music with Mary Kerr
1:00 Roller Ball-AL

2:30 Bingo with Adam-CR
3:00 Craft Time with Chris-AL

Wednesday, September 3™
9:30 Flex & Balance-AL

10:00 Bible Study with Paul HP
10:00 Dog Visit with Sheba-AL
10:45 Ginny’s WB Book Club-AL
1:00 Collaboration art paint-AL
2:00 Snack Cart with Bruce-RR
4:00 Sing along with Chris-CR

Thursday, September 4"
9:30 Flex & Balance-AL

10:00 Bingo with Tom-AL
10:00 National Geographic-HP
11:00 Catholic Layman-RR
1:20 Carnival Begins-AL & HP

Friday, September 5"

9:15 Flex & Balance-MPR

10:00 Bingo with Chris-AL

10:15 Ginny’s WB Book Club-HP
1:00 Finish Artwork-AL

2:30 Ice Cream Sundaes-AL

Saturday, September 6%
2:00 Bingo with Tom-CR
3:30 Fun pack & snack-AL, CR

Sunday, September 7*"
9:15 Meeting with Jesus-AL
2:00 Alum Creek Service-HP

Monday, September 8"

9:15 Flex & Balance-MPR

10:00 Bingo with Chris-AL

1:00 Window Painting-AL

2:30 Don Rivers sing along-AL
3:30 Chat with the Chaplain-HP

Tuesday, September 9"
9:30 Flex & Balance-AL
10:00 Cards with Chris-AL
10:00 Baking with Tom-HP
1:00 Figure it out-AL

2:30 Bingo with Tom-CR
3:00 Who is The Fastest-AL

Wednesday, September 10"
9:30 Flex & Balance-AL

10:00 Bible Study with Paul-HP
10:00 Dog Visit with Sheba-AL
10:45 Ginny’s WB Club-AL

1:00 Questions & Answers-AL
2:00 Snack Cart with Bruce-RR
4:00 Sing along with Mary Kerr-CR

Thursday, September 11t

9:30 Flex & Balance-AL

10:00 Toms Topic-AL

10:00 National Geographic-HP
1:00 Afternoon Trip for Donuts -FE
2:30 Bingo with Tom-CR

Friday, September 12"

9:15 Flex & Balance-MPR

10:00 Bingo with Chris-AL

10:15 Ginny’s WB Book Club-HP
1:00 Balloon Volleyball-AL

2:30 Snacks with Chris-AL

3:00 Jumping Jukebox Sounds-HP

Saturday, September 13
10:30 Don Rivers sing along-CR
1:00 Positive Talking Wall- HP




Sunday, September 14"
9:15 Meeting with Jesus-AL
2:00 Reynoldsburg Church-HP

Monday, September 15"

9:15 Flex & Balance-MPR

10:00 Bingo with Chris-AL

1:00 Noodle Knock-AL

2:30 Outside Bubbles-AL

3:30 Chat with The Chaplain-HP

Tuesday, September 16"
9:30 Flex & Balance-AL

10:30 Music with Mary Kerr-AL
1:00 If | Were? -AL

2:30 Catholic Mass-AL

Wednesday, September 17"
9:30 Flex & Balance-AL

10:00 Bible Study with Paul HP
10:00 Dog Visit with Sheba-AL
10:45 Ginny’s Book Club-AL

1:00 Little Brown Jug (Hores race- AL
2:00 Snack Cart with Bruce-RR
2:30 Bingo with Tom-CR

4:00 Sing along with Chris-CR

Thursday, September 18

9:30 Flex & Balance-AL

10:00 Tom’s Joggin ‘your Noggin-AL
10:00 National Geographic-HP
1:00 Shadow Boxes-AL

2:30 Bingo with Tom-CR

3:00 Outside Time -AL

Friday, September 19'"

9:15 Flex & Balance-MPR

10:00 Bingo with Chris-AL

10:15 Ginny’s WB Book Club-HP
1:30 Cards with Chris-AL

3:00 Jumping Jukebox Sounds-HP

Saturday, September 20"
9:30 Exercise with Chris-AL
10:15 Popcorn & a Movie -HP
1:30 Singing with Chris-AL
3:00 Cards with Chris-HP

Sunday, September 21t

9:15 Meeting with Jesus-AL

2:00 Church service with Tom-HP
3:00 Fellowship Time-HP

Tomorrow Is the Last Day of Summer!

Monday, September 22nd library Pickup
Let’s Go Camping on

our Last Day of Summer!

We will give you a special schedule

Tuesday, September 23™

9:30 Flex & Balance-AL

10:30 Bells with Mary Kerr-AL
1:00 What’s in the Box-AL

2:30 Bingo with Tom-CR

3:00 Outside Time with Chris-AL

Wednesday, September 24"
9:30 Flex & Balance-AL

10:00 Bible Study with Paul-HP
10:00 Dog Visit with Sheba-AL
10:45 Ginny’s Book Club-AL
1:00 Residents Council-AL
2:00 Snack Cart with Bruce-RR
4:00 Sing along with Chris-CR

Thursday, September 25
9:30 Cooking with Apples-HP
10:00 Time with Tom-AL

10:00 Don Rivers sing along-CR
1:30 Catholic Layman-RR
2:30 Apple Bingo with Tom-CR

Friday, September 26"

8:00 Pancake Breakfast Club-HP
10:00 Bingo with Debbie & Diann-AL
10:15 Ginny’s WB Book Club-HP
1:00 Slap Jack with Christy-AL

2:30 Left over pancake batter???-AL

Saturday, September 27

10:00 Arty Party Fun-HP

1:00 Fishing game & Quotes-AL
2:30 Apple Pie Ice Cream Cone-AL

Sunday September 28"
9:15 Meeting with Jesus-AL
2:00 Church Service-HP

Monday September 29*"

9:30 Daily Devotion AL & HP

10:00 Bingo with Diann & Debbie-AL
1:00 Puzzle Hour with Drinks-AL
2:00 Class in Session with Safa-AL
3:30 Chat with The Chaplain-HP

Tuesday September 30™

9:30 Todays Devotion AL & HP
10:00 Christys Wacky Wordies-AL
10:00 Train ride with Tom-HP
10:30 Lunch Trip Der Dutchman
2:30 Bingo with Tom-CR







